


FUNCIONARIO : FIGUEROA CIFUENTES, IGOR H.

FECHA CUMPLIMIENTO BIENIOS : 15/12/1993

31/12/1995 INIC. 1000 1.194 15-B 2a 1b
31/12/1196 CAP. 0 1.194 15-B 3a 1b
15/12/1997 EXP. 1000 2.194 14 -B 4a 2b
31/12/1997 CAP. 70 2.264 14-B 4a 2b
31/12/1998 CAP. 50 2.314 14 -B 5a 2b
31/10/1999 CAP. 40 2.354 13-B 5a 2b
15/12/1999 EXP. 1000 3.354 13-B Ba 3b
31/12/2000 CAP. 80 3.434 13-B 7a 3b
15/12/2001 CAP. 80 3.514 13-B 7a 3b
15/12/2001 EXP. 1000 4.514 12-B 8a 4b
30/12/2002 CAP. 80 4.594 12-B 8a 4b
21/08/2003 CAP. 80 4674 12 -B 9a 4b
15/12/2003 EXP. 1000 5.674 11-B 10a 5b
01/01/2004 CAP. 80 5.754 11-B 11a 5b
01/01/2005 CAP. 80 5.834 11-B 12a 5b
15/12/2005 EXP. 667 6.501 10-B 12a 6b
31/12/2006 CAP. 80 6.581 10-B 13a 6b
15/12/2007 EXP. 667 7.248 9-B 14a 7b
31/12/2007 CAP. 80 7.328 9-B 14a 7b
17/06/2008 CAP. 80 7.408 9-B 15a 7b
25/11/2009 CAP. 80 7.488 9-B 15a 7b
15/12/2009 EXP. 667 8.155 8-B 16a 8b
31/12/2010 CAP. 80 8.235 8-B 16a 8b
15/12/2011 EXP. 679 8.914 7-B 18a 9b
31/12/2011 CAP. 80 8.994 7-B 18a 9b
31/12/2012 CAP. 80 9.074 7-B 19a 9b
15/12/2013 EXP. 655 9.729 6-B 20a 10b
31/12/2013 CAP 80 9.809 6-B 20a 10b
31/12/2014 CAP 80 9.889 6-B 21a 10b
01/04/2015 CAP 80 9.969 5-B 21a 10b
15/12/2015 EXP. 333 10.302 5-B 22a 11b
01/01/2016 CAP 80 10.382 5-B 22a 11b
01/04/2017 CAP 80 10.462 4-B 22a 11b
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